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$739,563.5
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

11
Students Affected Rank

$1,404,709.28
Total Cumulative Savings

8,628
Total Students Affected

Grants Awarded by Subject Area

Biological Sciences

Geological Sciences a…

Physics and Astronomy

Business Administrati…

Educator Preparation

Mathematical Subjects

Philosophy and Religi…

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

Valdosta State University
ALG Institution Report

4,836
Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

13
Student Savings Rank

$177,599.00
Total Grant Funds Awarded

13
Number of Grants Awarded
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Textbook Transformation Grants List
Grant #

 

Total Award Project Lead Course Names Sustainability
Check 2

Grand Total
Savings

Grand Total
Students

016

017

018

064

122

165

180

181

243

272

330

394

$10,800.00

$10,799.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

$30,000.00

$24,800.00

$15,800.00

$15,800.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

$10,800.00

Christine James

Timothy Henkel

Anthony Scheffler

Shaun Ault

Theresa Grove

Theresa Grove

Timothy Henkel

Dereth Drake

Francis Flaherty

Jason Allard

Jia Lu

Jia Lu

Principles of Logic and Argumentation

Evolution and Biodiversity, Organismal
Biology

Science and Technology in Early
Childhood Education

Analytic Geometry and Calculus I

Principles of Biology I

Principles of Biology II

Evolution and Biodiversity, Organismal
Biology

Introductory Physics I, Introductory
Physics II

Principles of Physics I

Introduction to Weather and Climate

Resources, Society, and Environment
(Introduction to Environmental
Geosciences)

World Regional Geography

Continued

Updated

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Continued

Continued

Discontinued

Continued

Continued

Continued

$277,393.33

$124,875.00

$18,480.00

$26,533.50

$277,200.00

$11,000.00

$265,248.67

$236,988.75

$41,066.67

$72,367.67

$39,698.70

$13,857.00

2,067

300

187

175

1,400

100

2,693

925

117

375

230

60

Total $172,799.00       $1,404,709.28 8,628
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Mini-Grants List
Grant #
 

Total Award Fiscal Year Project Lead Course Names

M041 $4,800.00 2019 Levent Bulut Principles of Microeconomics


